10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Sr. System Analyst,Supervisor

Director of Information System

Sr. System Analyst,Supervisor

Sr. System Analyst,Supervisor

System Administrator

Int.Dir.Information Technology

Sr. System Analyst,Supervisor

Administrative Spec. - Personn

Network Comm. Specialist

Programmer Analyst

Programmer Analyst

Sr. Desktop Support Tech.

Executive Dir. of Gen.Services

Executive Dir. of Gen.Services

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Computer Services

Total Wages

$277,803

$222,503

$168,365

$154,659

$139,669

$135,957

$135,352

$134,875

$111,107

$109,289

$104,853

$95,977

$80,008

$61,321

$18,570



