	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sr. System Analyst, Supervisor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$277,803
2.	Director of Information System		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$222,503
3.	Sr. System Analyst, Supervisor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$168,365
4.	Sr. System Analyst, Supervisor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$154,659
5.	System Administrator		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$139,669
6.	Int.Dir.Information Technology		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$135,957
7.	Sr. System Analyst, Supervisor		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$135,352
8.	Administrative Spec Personn		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$134,875
9.	Network Comm. Specialist		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$111,107
10.	Programmer Analyst		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$109,289
11.	Programmer Analyst		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$104,853
12.	Sr. Desktop Support Tech.		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$95,977
13.	Executive Dir. of Gen.Services		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$80,008
14.	Executive Dir. of Gen.Services		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$61,321
15.	Spec Serv Non Instructional		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Computer Services	\$18,570